

Misc. Exe.- 67 of 2023

R-67/2023

Present: Sri N. Tamang (JO Code: WB01096), ACJM, 2nd Court Dinhata in charge of JM, 2nd Court
Dinhata

Order no. 16 dated 03.12.2024

Today is fixed for appearance.

Petitioner files lawyer hazira.

It appears that the OP is detained in custody.

Ld regular PO is on leave.

Fix **31.12.2024** for appearance & payment.

BC-II to comply.

D/C by me,

Sd/-

in charge of
J.M 2nd Court,
Dinhata, Cooch Behar
Behar

Sd/-

in charge of
J.M 2nd Court,
Dinhata, Cooch